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Health and Human Services)

Phone
First Last Number Phone Number
Name Name Chamber | District Region Photo Party Room # (Capitol) (District) Email address
Jacey Jetton House 26 Richmond R EXT E1.220 Chair 512-463-0710 | (281) 240-0342 jacey.jetton@house.texas.gov
Toni Rose House 110 Dallas D CAP 4N.5 Vice-Chair (512) 463-0664 | (214) 371-3300 Toni.Rose@house.texas.gov
Briana | Novian | House N/A |EXT E1.032 CLERK 512) 463-1807| briana.novian_hc@house.texas.gov
Gary Gates House 28 Richmond R EXT E2.506 (512) 463-0657 Not Listed Gary.Gates@house.texas.gov
Donna Howard | House 48 Austin D CAP GW.11 512-463-0631 N/A donna.howard@house.texas.gov
Angelia Orr House 13 Anderson R EXTE1.218 (512) 463-0600 Not Listed Angelia.Orr@house.texas.gov
Lynn Stucky House 64 Denton R Ext E2.822 512-463-0582 | 940-243-0230 Lynn.Stucky@house.texas.gov
Gene Wu House 137 Houston D CAP GW.8 (512) 463-0492 | (713) 271-3900 Gene.Wu@house.texas.gov




